
LONG BEACH COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Bid C2295 Building H Swing Space Portables Project 
Mandatory Virtual Pre-Bid Conference Attendee List 

July 13, 2021, at 1:30 PM 

 # Name Firm Telephone Email 

1 Abe Mokdad MVC Enterprises, Inc. (951) 697-6888 abe@mvc-inc.com 

2 Albert Caballero Pub Construction Inc. (818) 854-2602 albert@pubconstruction.com 

3 Allan Larios Brascia Builders,  Inc. (562) 576-0900 allan@brasciabuilders.com 

4 Barry Dalke Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. (951) 274-9880 barry@dalkeandsons.com 

5 Brandon Goolsby Technion Contractors TCI,  Inc. (347) 272-3033 brandon@technioncontractors.com 

6 Chris Almanza R. Jensen Company,  Inc. (951) 712-2929 rjcalmanza@aol.com 

7 Darek Brandt Incotechnic Inc. (714) 932-3701 darek@incotechnicinc.com 

8 Deanna Roppo MLC Constructors, Inc. (951) 393-0781 estimating@mlcconstructors.com 

9 Diego Aguirre Reyes Electric (818) 823-9992 diego@reyeselectric.com 

10 Dragos Gavrilescu Astra Builders, Inc. (714) 404-7057 dlgel2004@yahoo.com 

11 Edgar Lobaina JR Universal Construction,  Inc. (714) 448-1762 edgar@jruniversal.com 

12 Ezzat Rouman PCN3 (562) 493-4124 estimating@pcn3.com 

13 Greg Torosyan The Nazerian Group (818) 990-5115 greg@nazerian.net 

14 Janeth Castaneda World Wide Construction (310) 832-0789 janeth@wwcgc.com 

15 Karla Marquez Roadway Engineering & Contracting,  Inc. (909) 346-0033 admin@roadwayengineering.com 

16 Peter Meyerson Builtall (310) 433-7622 pmeyerson@builtall.com 

17 Richie Tran RT Contractor Corp. (714) 530-9900 richie.t@rtcontractor.com 

18 Roberto Maya United Construction and Landscape Inc. (818) 988-9706 info@ucmland.net 

19 Rosemary Estimating R Dependable Const., Inc. (909) 381-2310 estimating@rdpconstinc.com 



20 Sandy Assi MBC Enterprises Inc. (714) 909-6558 bidding@mbcenterprises.net 

21 Sia Khadem SS+K Construction (818) 943-3844 kay@sskcontractors.com 

22 Tom Madrigal Builtall (424) 744-7244 tom@builtall.com 

23 Viorel Dimitrie Tonef TDV Innovations Inc. (818) 398-3956 tdv.innovations@gmail.com 

24 Wendy Bitghello G2K (818) 889-6046 contact@g2kconstruction.com 

25 Won Kim C-1 Construction Corp. (213) 365-2123 won.kim@c1construction.com 

 


